Jurisdiction
Belvedere PD
Belvedere PW
Bolinas FPD
Central Marin Police Authority
Corte Madera FD
Corte Madera PW
Fairfax PD
Fairfax PW
Inverness PUD
Kentfield FPD
Larkspur FD
Larkspur PW
Marin Community College District
Marin County FD
Marin County PW
Marin County SO
Marin Transit
Marinwood CSD (Fire)
Marinwood CSD (LM)
Mill Valley FD
Mill Valley PD
Mill Valley PW
MMWD
Novato FPD
Novato PD
Novato PW
Ross PD
Ross Valley Fire
San Anselmo PW
San Rafael FD
San Rafael PD
San Rafael PW
Sausalito PD
Sausalito PW
Skywalker Ranch
Southern Marin FPD
Stinson Beach FPD
Tiburon FPD
Tiburon PD
Tiburon PW

Total

Board Agreed
Formula

0.570%
0.240%
0.417%
6.333%
0.852%
0.445%
1.509%
0.396%
0.322%
0.652%
1.060%
0.528%
0.178%
7.134%
4.321%
25.054%
0.847%
0.539%
0.192%
1.243%
2.739%
0.601%
0.237%
5.431%
9.892%
1.794%
0.397%
2.057%
0.546%
4.102%
9.600%
1.745%
1.529%
0.400%
0.180%
2.338%
0.356%
1.052%
1.738%
0.434%

100.000%

Marin Emergency Radio Authority
Member Agency Contributions
FUND 70030 OPERATING FUND

2019/20
5% Entry 95% Formula
3,830 10,784
4,541
3,830 7,889
7,660 119,816
3,830 16,119
8,419
3,830 28,549
7,492
3,830 6,092
3,830 12,335
3,830 20,055
9,989
3,830 3,368
134,971
81,750
3,830 474,004
3,830 16,025
3,830 10,198
3,633
3,830 23,517
51,820
11,371
3,830 4,484
3,830 102,750
3,830 187,149
33,941
3,830 7,511
3,830 38,917
10,330
77,607
3,830 181,625
33,014
3,830 28,928
7,568
3,830 3,405
3,830 44,233
3,830 6,735
3,830 19,903
3,830 32,882
8,211
99,580 1,891,930

Jurisdiction
Total

14,614
4,541
11,719
127,476
19,949
8,419
32,379
7,492
9,922
16,165
23,885
9,989
7,198
134,971
81,750
477,834
19,855
14,028
3,633
27,347
51,820
11,371
8,314
106,580
190,979
33,941
11,341
42,747
10,330
77,607
185,455
33,014
32,758
7,568
7,235
48,063
10,565
23,733
36,712
8,211

1,991,510

2019/ 20
Agency Total
19,155

11,719
127,476
28,368

39,871

9,922
16,165
33,874

7,198
694,555

19,855
17,661

90,538

8,314
106,580
224,920

11,341
42,747
10,330
296,076

40,326

7,235
48,063
10,565
23,733
44,923

1,991,510

2018 /19
Agency Total
18,584

11,370
123,675
27,523

38,683

9,626
15,684
32,865

6,983
673,854

19,263
17,134

87,839

8,066
103,404
218,217

11,003
41,473
10,022
287,251

39,124

7,020
46,630
10,251
23,026
43,584

1,932,154



